© 2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | June 27, 2019
700 Security Gateways | Datasheet
1
Fast. Simple. Secure.
Check Point Small Business Appliances
are high performance, integrated
devices offering firewall, VPN, antivirus,
application visibility and control, URL

© 2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | June 27, 2019 5
700 Security Gateways | Datasheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
WI-FI OR WI-FI + DSL (730/750) APPLIANCE OPTION, SUPPORT AND SERVICES BUNDLE 1
730 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG730-NGTP-W or WDSL-xx-BUN-1Y
730 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG730-NGTX-W or WDSL-xx-BUN-1Y
750 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG750-NGTP-W or WDSL-xx-BUN-1Y
750 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG750-NGTX-W or WDSL-xx-BUN-1Y
770 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG770-NGTP-W-xx-BUN-1Y
770 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG770-NGTX-W-xx-BUN-1Y
790 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG790-NGTP-W-xx-BUN-1Y
790 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG790-NGTX-W-xx-BUN-1Y
POWER OVER ETHERNET (PoE) APPLIANCE OPTION, SUPPORT AND SERVICES BUNDLE 1
770 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, wired, PoE, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG770-NGTP-PoE-BUN-1Y
770 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, wired, PoE, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG770-NGTX-PoE-BUN-1Y
790 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, wired, PoE, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG790-NGTP-PoE-BUN-1Y
790 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, wired, PoE, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG790-NGTX-PoE-BUN-1Y
WIRED APPLIANCE, SUPPORT AND SERVICES BUNDLE 1
730 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG730-NGTP-BUN-1Y
730 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG730-NGTX-BUN-1Y
750 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG750-NGTP-BUN-1Y
750 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG750-NGTX-BUN-1Y
770 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG770-NGTP-BUN-1Y
770 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG770-NGTX-BUN-1Y
790 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG790-NGTP-BUN-1Y
790 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG790-NGTX-BUN-1Y
WI-FI REGIONS (replace –xx in the SKU to specify the Wi-Fi region)
USA, Canada change –xx to -US
Europe  change –xx to add -EU
Japan change –xx to -JP